Utah District Courts: FY2020 Case Type by Court

Salem District
Case Filing Case Disposition

Criminal Other Misdemeanor
Criminal

Traffic/Parking  Parking Citation
Traffic Citation
Traffic/Parking

*These case types are no longer in use.

AN

464
465
472

7
7

450
450
457

Clearance Rate %
100%
100%
97%
97%
97%
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