## **Utah District Courts: FY2020 Case Type by Court**

## **Salem District**

		Case Filing	Case Disposition	Clearance Rate %
Criminal	Other Misdemeanor	7	7	100%
	Criminal	7	7	100%
Traffic/Parking	Parking Citation	1		-
	Traffic Citation	464	450	97%
	Traffic/Parking	465	450	97%
Total		472	457	97%

<sup>\*</sup>These case types are no longer in use.